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Course 10000 metres
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BRIKI H (278) 00:30:18 SEM
POTTEAU Pierre (228) 00:32:12 SEM
SEMAIL Cedric (186) 00:33:46 SEM
HAROUX Nicolas (139) 00:34:11 SEM
CARLIER Nicolas (135) 00:34:12 ViM
MARCHIN Antoine (184) 00:34:46 JUM
DEBLONDE Thomas (284) 00:34:54 SEM
SEMAIL Mickael (185) 00:35:02 SEM
ROSSA Christopher (50) 00:35:22 SEM
DEGROISE Jonathan (4) 00:35:48 SEM
KACED Lilian (9) 00:36:02 SEM
BAMESSAOUD Mustapha (199) 00:36:16 SEM
LECOCQ Thierry (146) 00:36:21 ViM
SAINT POL Alexandre (149) 00:36:55 ViM
DUPAS Fabien (54) 00:37:01 SEM
LECOCQ Patrice (147) 00:37:39 ViM
LOUIS Rénald (201) 00:37:40 ViM
CHOQUET Regis (70) 00:38:21 ViM
DOLET Stephane (134) 00:38:45 V1M
FREHI Jacky (66) 00:38:50 ViM
BEN BELLA Mehadi (204) 00:38:53 ViM
GODIN Ludovic (215) 00:39:04 SEM
CHAIRON Laurent (106) 00:39:26 V2M
SZPES-MILLARDET Jason (260) 00:39:27 CAM
BAL Nicolas (271) 00:39:33 SEM
HAINAUT Sebastien (85) 00:39:37 ESM
BERTHE Andre (5) 00:39:43 V2M
JOLY Christophe (8) 00:39:46 SEM
CUVELIER Clément (282) 00:39:49 V2M
GRARD Cedric (89) 00:39:51 SEM
MACHOWIAK Antoine (145) 00:40:07 V1M
JACQUART Jerome (59) 00:40:19 SEM
DEBLIQUIS LAURENT (48) 00:40:30 V1M
MARCUZZI Jerome (144) 00:40:31 ViM
COUSTY Franck (82) 00:40:37 ViM
HUBAUT Christophe (276) 00:40:42 V1M
BUESSINGER Jacky (236) 00:40:59 ViM
LEFEVRE Jean Jacques (234) 00:41:12 SEM
DUQUENOQY Bruno (44) 00:41:14 ViM
LELONG Sabine (19) 00:42:27 V1F
BOUCLY Gregory (283) 00:42:37 SEM
HETMANCZYK Christophe (197) 00:42:50 ViM
CZEKALOWSKI Jerome (29) 00:42:58 SEM
BRUNEAU Vincent (30) 00:42:59 SEM
HOLLIN Caroline (230) 00:43:01 SEF
LEFER Ludovic (239) 00:43:04 SEM
BOUTEZ Benoit (57) 00:43:13 ViM
DRANCOURT Angelique (191) 00:43:22 SEF

GAVELLE Bruno (142) 00:43:33 V2M
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BOURGEOIS Eve (274)
ESMERY Sylvain (207)
TOQUOI Jacky (49)
DJALALI Farid (33)
WATTREMEZ Michel (81)
BREGOVIC Dominique (86)
NOVWYNCK Fabrice (241)
BISIAUX Romuald (265)
DEBERT Christophe (279)
BERLY Hugues (83)
BERGER Sebastien (18)
VIL Jeremy (91)
COSTANZO Davide (75)
NOEL GERARD (80)
PAGANO Ludovic (268)
TISON Christophe (46)
GOURDIN Jacques (208)
CHARLET Sylvain (52)
POULAIN Laurence (41)
SANIEZ Dominique (40)
CRAPET PaTrice (273)
DYBIONA Muriel (39)
BOTTE Thierry (56)
VERBEKE Rudy (255)
MILLET Jean Luc (238)
DECAUDIN Jean Francois (68)
DJALALI Boualem (34)
CARSEL Emilie (32)
DEBLIQUIS Sarah (47)
HUBAUT Marc (275)
DANQUIGNY Thomas (28)
LEGRAND Olivier (222)
ROSE Cyrille (16)
ZAWIERUCHA Stephane (96)
JOSEPH Jean Michel (78)
GUILLE Jean Philippe (77)
BOUCHART Jerome (211)
HENON Virginie (233)
JALAIN MARINE (51)
DAUCHY Benoit (240)
SAUVAGE Jonathan (237)
EGOT Marine (38)
MACREZ David (37)
DELATTRE Annick (258)
RODRIGUEZ Diamantino (203)
LE QUERE Ludivine (22)
BLONDIAUX Thierry (74)
BRUNIAUX Philippe (266)
CAMUS Romain (108)
DINAUT Isabelle (117)

100 DELRUE Davide (76)
101 LEFEVRE Sylvie (235)

00:43:38
00:43:39
00:43:42
00:43:45
00:43:46
00:43:47
00:43:59
00:44:04
00:44:08
00:44:10
00:44:27
00:44:32
00:44:34
00:44:36
00:44:37
00:44:40
00:44:41
00:44:43
00:45:01
00:45:04
00:45:07
00:45:14
00:45:29
00:45:33
00:45:45
00:45:50
00:45:55
00:46:04
00:46:11
00:46:20
00:46:38
00:46:41
00:47:09
00:47:15
00:47:24
00:47:32
00:47:41
00:48:02
00:48:04
00:48:13
00:48:29
00:48:37
00:48:38
00:48:50
00:48:50
00:49:04
00:49:18
00:49:32
00:49:38
00:49:44
00:50:24
00:50:26

V1F
V1iM
V1M
SEM
V2M
V2M
V1iM
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
V2M
SEM
V1M
V3M
V2M
SEF
V2M
SEM
V2F
V1M
V1M
V1M
V2M
V3M
SEF
CAF
SEM
ESM
V1iM
V1iM
V1M
V2M
V1iM
V1M
SEF
ESF
SEM
SEM
SEF
SEM
V2F
V4M
SEF
V1M
SEM
ESM
V2F
V1M
SEF
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115
116
117
118
119
120
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

VANHUYSSE Nicolas (88)
FASQUELLE Alain (223)
HERNANDEZ Philippe (202)
HEMBERT BLANDINE (58)
RAOUT Albert (53)

BRIMANS Clemence (183)
BOURNONVILLE Philippe (42)
DESCAMPS Olivier (72)

LECU Cathy (95)

URBANSKI Betty (270)
NOWICKI Sonia (23)
FRACKOWIAK Christelle (43)
VAN-LANDEWICK Pierre (206)
COURBET Michel (55)
MARTIN Johan (36)
VERBEKE Cathy (256)
VROOME Laurent (232)
ROGER Vincent (261)
SMIRNE Franck (148)
COUSIN Laura (107)
DEFRENNE Romain (84)
NORMAND Mathilde (3)
ROGE Laurent (205)

LEROY Denis (31)

PLONKA Benoit (24)
DRUESNES Christophe (26)
TRAMBLAY Jean Claude (209)
NORMAND Aurelie (2)

LEURS Martine (140)
DEGRISE Philippe (137)

DE GRYSE Jean Claude (150)
DEMOULIN Jean Luc (216)
BOURSIER Jean Francois (141)
TABARY Florence (143)
POILLON Dominique (272)
VROOME Marianne (231)
DEMAN Alain (277)
HENNOCQ Fabian (171)
VANDRECQ Raoul (136)

00:50:27
00:50:28
00:50:41
00:50:44
00:50:45
00:50:49
00:50:53
00:51:13
00:51:19
00:51:42
00:51:43
00:52:24
00:52:43
00:53:00
00:53:01
00:53:02
00:54:00
00:54:06
00:54:10
00:54:31
00:54:32
00:55:20
00:55:22
00:56:32
00:56:33
00:56:34
00:56:54
00:58:21
00:58:57
01:00:32
01:01:15
01:02:40
01:03:11
01:03:59
01:04:00
01:04:53
01:04:59
01:06:55
01:10:00

SEM
V2M
V1M
V1F
V3M
JUF
V2M
V1M
V1F
SEF
V1F
V1F
V1M
V1M
SEM
V1F
V1M
SEM
V1M
SEF
V1M
ESF
SEM
V1M
SEM
ViM
V4AM
SEF
V3F
V2M
V1M
V1M
V2M
V1F
V2M
V1F
V3M
SEM
V3M



Course 6400 metres
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HAROUX Nicolas (267)
BOUKDIR Chouaib (188)
COLEAU Pascal (214)
ROBIN Jeremy (179)
BRIMANS Florence (180)
MILLE Anne Sophie (190)
DUFOUR Christopher (87)
DEGROISE Jérome (217)
ARDHUIN Loic (219)
DUVIVIER Marie Ange (133)
LETOURNEUR Lydie (264)
SEMAIL Marie André (213)
LESOIN Nathalie (227)
DELATTRE Roland (257)
LEGRAND Coline (226)
NAILI Ouarda (218)
DUVIVIER Léa (220)
GRANSART Celine (172)
PIWON Jean Marie (94)
VERNEZ Karine (60)
JACPART Pascal (61)
DENHEZ Audrey (200)
DOYEN Cecile (1)
GRIVILERE Alice (67)
FLINOIS Olivier (177)

00:23:01
00:23:14
00:25:04
00:25:26
00:26:57
00:27:02
00:27:35
00:27:41
00:28:04
00:29:25
00:29:39
00:32:18
00:33:10
00:33:46
00:35:38
00:35:42
00:35:57
00:37:03
00:38:31
00:38:32
00:40:30
00:40:31
00:40:32
00:41:25
00:51:01

SEM
JUM
V1M
SEM
CAF
SEF
CAM
SEM
SEM
V1F
SEF
V1F
SEF
V3M
CAF
V1F
MIF
CAF
V3M
V1F
SEM
SEF
SEF
V1F
JUM
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Course 2100 metres
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DEFER Rodrigues (153)
LEFEBVRE Thomas (114)
LEFEBVRE Julien (113)
AUTES Thomas (151)
HEMBERT Pierre (62)
KACED Dorian (221)
ROSE Anaelle (20)
LEGRAND Corolian (224)
BRZEZINSKI Clara (152)
BOUCHART Cyril (130)
LEGRAND Coraline (225)
ROSE Loris (17)
HEMBERT Ingrid (192)
COUVEZ Mareva (122)
FOURMENTRAUX Axel (269)
DOCROIX Lucas (90)
VAZ CARRONDO Celia (93)
BERNIER Timothé (263)
CAFFIER Louis (112)
SOBCZAK Theo (120)
DUBOIS Cecile (124)
BOTTE Mathias (63)
MACHOWIAK Laure (155)
BILLARD Frederique (104)
BOULOGNE Adeline (97)

00:08:26
00:08:38
00:08:49
00:08:55
00:09:13
00:09:16
00:09:17
00:09:37
00:09:49
00:10:03
00:10:12
00:10:17
00:10:19
00:10:22
00:10:30
00:10:35
00:10:37
00:11:14
00:11:20
00:11:27
00:11:30
00:11:33
00:12:04
00:12:19
00:13:07

MIM
BEM
BEM
MIM
MIM
BEM
MIF
BEM
MIF
BEM
BEF
BEM
MIF
BEF
BEM
MIM
BEF
MIM
BEM
BEM
BEF
BEM
BEF
MIF
MIF

P OO WANNWORLRUONRAMRPRPWWNNEREPR

BN
o

g b~ O




Course 1400 metres
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VAZ CARRONDO Mathis (92) 00:06:03
LAGOUCHE Axel (160) 00:06:06
DJERBIR Dany (127) 00:06:30
BOULANGER Alexandre (210) 00:06:33
NOYELLES Alexis (158) 00:06:42
FEDORIW Orlane (173) 00:06:46
COINE Corentin (115) 00:06:57
JAGER Tanguy (175) 00:07:16
CHARLET Lucas (98) 00:07:20
JOUANIN Thomas (159) 00:07:37
KAMOWSKI Michaela (157) 00:07:44
COUSIN Matisse (100) 00:07:50
VERNEL Anaia (193) 00:07:56
GUIDEZ Amelia (118) 00:07:57
BOUCHART Tiphaine (132) 00:08:19
DOURNEL Alexia (156) 00:08:23
CARREZ Maelle (103) 00:08:30
MACHOWIAK Elise (161) 00:08:38
CAFFIER Gabriel (111) 00:08:43
HEMBERT Marie (64) 00:08:51
MARTINACHE Lisa (164) 00:09:28

LE QUERE BERGER Cannelle (21) 00:11:21
DESCAMPS Maximilien (212) 00:11:28

POM
POM
POM
POM
POM
POF
POM
POM
POM
POM
POF
POM
POF
POF
POF
POF
POF
POF
POM
POF
POF
POF
POM
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Course 700 metres
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DRANCOURT Kevin (196) EAM
SOBCZAK Gaetan (121) EAM
VERNEL Ethan (195) EAM
LECOMTE Joris (163) EAM
COUVEZ Elsa (123) EAF
DEMOULIN Justin (27) EAM
CHARLET Lea (99) EAF
DAILLY Romain (162) EAM
ROSE Andrea (15) EAF
SZPES-MILLARDET Yolan (259) EAM
VOORSPOELS Lola (182) EAF
AGNIERAY Justin (174) EAM
BOUCHART Quentin (131) EAM
POCHON Mathis (176) EAM
GALLEZ Oceane (12) EAF
BOTTE Etienne (65) EAM
GALLEZ Marie (13) EAF
GUIDEZ Faustine (119) EAF
DEFER Lea (166) EAF
KAMOWSKI Matheo (167) EAM
LE QUERE BERGER Charlotte (14) EAF
SMIRNE Dolovan (170) EAM
DAILLY Clement (168) EAM
LEGER Emeline (11) EAF
ROGER Clement (10) EAM
CHARLET Mathys (262) EAM
BERLY Louise (69) EAF
DUOZINSKI Lily Rose (101) EAF

DEGUNST Justine (102) EAF
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Marche 6000 metres
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WOJTINEK Bernard (1467)
MARIAGE Alain (1483)
RENARD Patrick (1424)
DESMARETZ Michel (1482)
CARPENTIER Pascale (1432)
CARLIER Jacques (1436)
RENARD Sylvie (1425)
DEMAGNY Sonia (1454)
LEMORE Cathy (1455)
DEHON Gerard (1449)

TISON Roger (1441)

TISON Jocelyne (1440)
URBANSKI Alice (1472)
URBANSKI Julie (1475)

BAL Thomas (1486)
WALAZYK Jean Claude (1487)
GROS Isabelle (1476)
LARGILLET Armand (1484)
URBANSKI Daniel (1473)
LEJEUNE Noel (1451)

BILE Nicole (1438)

SEURON Ghislaine (1439)
MIROUX Laurence (1464)
LASSERE Catherine (1465)
COSTANZO Laetitia (1470)
MARIN Céline (1471)
LACHMANN Jean Claude (1479)
LOZINGOT Marie Paule (1481)
DEBRABANT Mickael (1478)
DEBRABANT Jean Louis (1477)
DUROT Jean Yves (1434)
GODFROY Bernard (1435)
LELORNE Anthony (1466)
WOJTINEK Léa (1463)
WOJTINEK Nathalie (1468)
CARLIER Nelly (1437)
DEMAGNY Therese (1453)
LEBLON Monique (1488)
WALESSYSKY Claudette (1443)
LECOUFFE Bernard (1480)
BRILLET Barbara (1444)
PONSOT Roland (1426)
URBANSKI Roselyne (1474)
GAVELLE Joselyne (1469)
BAL Marie Christine (1485)
PONSOT Francoise (1427)
DELSAUX Renee (1460)
SENECHAL Jacques (1459)
BAYLE Sylvaine (1458)

V2M
V2M
V2M
V1M
V2F
V3M
V2F
V1F
V2F
V3M
V3M
V4F
SEF
SEF
SEM
V3M
V2F
V3M
V2M
V4M
VAF
V3F
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
V3M
V3F
SEM
V3M
V3M
V3M
POM
CAF
V2F
V3F
V3F
V3F
V3F
V3M
V2F
V4M
V2F
V2F
V3F
V3F
V3F
V3M
V3F
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56

DHAUSSY Yvette (1457)
LEBLON Marc (1489)
WOJTINEK Raymond (1462)
CARPENTIER Jean Marie (1433)
RIGAUX Daniel (1461)

TISON Annick (1448)

DEHON Marie France (1450)

V3F
V3M
V3M
V3M
V3M
V4F
V3F

11
12
13
14
15
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